
7
>l

AHMEDABAD | FRIDAY, 29 JANUARY 2021

MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Corporate Office:- Mahindra Rural Housing Finance Ltd. Sadhana House, 2nd
Floor, 570, P.B. Marg Worli, Mumbai 400 018 India,Tel: +91 22 66523500
Fax: +91 22 24972741

SALE
NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION-CUM-SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
In exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (4) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement
of Security Interest Act, 2002 (herein after referred to as “SARFAESI Act”) and Rule 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement)
Rules, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as “Rules”)for the purpose of recovering the secured debts, the authorized officer of the
secured creditor M/s Mahindra Rural Housing Finance Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as “MRHFL”) has decided to sell the secured
asset (immoveable property), the possession of which had been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditor under
S. 13 (4) of SARFAESI Act, described herein below on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS” and “AS IS WHAT IT IS BASIS” and the public
and all concerned including the concerned borrowers/mortgagors, their representatives, as the case may be are hereby
informed that the secured asset listed below will be sold by e-Auctionthrough the Web Portal: https://DisposalHub.com for
which the particulars are furnished hereunder:-
Name of Borrowers/

Co-Borrowers/
Guarantors/Mortgagers

Date & Amount
of 13(2)

Demand Notice
Date of

Possession
Description of

Property

Reserve Price
EMD

Bid Increase
Amount

Date & Time
of e-Auction

Branch:
Borrower: NIRMAL BHARATBHAI
PATEL
Address-MATAWALU FALIYU
SAYAMA TA KHAMBHAT DIST ANAND,
TARAPUR, ANAND, GUJARAT-388180
Co-Borrower: NEHALBEN
NIRMALBHAI PATEL
LAN: 471773/
XSEMAMD00390248

Ahmedabad 20.02.2020
Rs.11,73,858.00
(Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Seventy
Three Thousand
Eight Hundred
Fifty Eight Only)

21.10.2020 SURVEY NO. 751,
PLOT NO. 27,
SANDALWOOD
RESIDENCY,MORAJ ROAD,,
TARAPUR, ANAND.,
,ANAND, ,GUJARAT
-388180

Rs.4,03,000/-
Rs.40,300/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

1.Last date of submission of sealed offers as well as online in the prescribed tender forms along with EMD is 12-02-2021 and
25.02.201 9.30 Am To 6 PM at the branch office address mentioned herein above. Tenders that are not
filled up properly or tenders received beyond last date will be considered as invalid tender and shall accordingly be rejected. No
interest shall be paid on the EMD.
2.The detail terms and conditions of the auction sale are incorporated in the prescribed tender form. Tender forms are available on
www.mahindrahomefinance.com and on the e-Auction Portal: https://DisposalHub.com as wellas above branch office.
3.All the intending bidders are required to register their name in the Web Portal mentioned above in free of cost of their own to
submit their bid as per the prescribed format along with EMD by way of Demand Draft/NEFT/RTGS in favour of 'Mahindra Rural
Housing Finance Limited' and KYC in a sealed envelope at the branch office mentioned herein above as well as upload online to
participate in the e-Auction on the date and time aforesaid. For any enquiry the prospective bidders may contact Authorized Officer
Mr. Harshil Vyas 9664708017, Mr. Anil Bal 9825010748 and Partner M/s. NexXen Solutions Private Limited, through
csd@disposalhub.com Tel. No.: +91 124 4 233 933, Mobile No.: +91 93100 29933.
4.Further interest will be charged as applicable, as per the Loan Agreement on the amount outstanding in the notice and incidental
expenses, costs, etc., is due and payable till its realization.
5.The notice is hereby given to the Borrower and Guarantor, to remain present personally at the time of sale and they can bring
the intending buyers/purchasers for purchasing the immovable property as described herein above, as per the particulars of Terms
and Conditions of Sale.
6.The Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) are hereby given 15/30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT)
RULES, 2002 to pay the sum mentioned as above before the date of Auction failing which the immovable property will be
auctioned and balance, if any, will be recovered with interest and costs. If the Borrower pays the amount due to Mahindra Rural
Housing Finance Ltd., in full before the date of sale, auction is liable to be stopped.
7.The immovable property will be sold to the highest tenderer. However, the undersigned reserves the absolute discretion to allow
inter se bidding, if deemed necessary.
8.Company is not responsible for any liabilities upon the property which is not in the knowledge of the company.
For further details, contact the Branch Manager, at the above mentioned Branch office address.

Time 9.30 Am To 6 PM

Property
Inspection
Date &
Time

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

thRegional Office:- 82, 8 Floor, New York Tower – A, Near Thaltej Cross Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380054
Branch Office:- MAHINDRA HOME FINANCE 1 FLOOR , SHOP NO. 19 TO 22 , TIRUPATI SHOPPING CENTER , OPP. AROMA
HIGH - TECH , DEESA HIGHWAY ROAD , PALANPUR -385001, Branch Office:- MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD. :
101 , EMPLRE STATE BULDING , UDHANA GATE ,RING ROAD ,SURAT - 395002, Branch Office:- MAHINDRA RURAL
HOUSING FINANCE LTD : 3rd Floor, Yogi Complex, Near Indira Circle,150 Feet Ring Road, Rajkot-360001, Branch Office:-
MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD : 301 & 302,7x The Business Hub,Above Sales India, College road, Bholav,
Bharuch-393010

Branch:
Borrower: ANITABEN BABALUBHAI
VAGHELA
Address-75 GAURISADAN, NEAR
RAILYWAY FATAK AT DEESA DIS
BANASKANTHA, DEESA (M),
PALANPUR-DEESA, GUJARAT-385535
Co-Borrower: BABLUBHAU
HIRABHAI VAGHELA
LAN: 448929/
XSEMPAL00371725

Palanpur 27.07.2019
Rs.4,03,836.00
(Rupees Four
Lakhs Three
Thousand Eight
Hundred Thirty
Six Only)

19.10.2020
RS NO 246 PAIKE
33 PLOT NO 75
RAJPUR AT DEESA
DIS BANASKANTHA
-358835

Rs.6,00,000/-
Rs.40,300/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: BHADRESH RATILAL
AUDICHYA
Address-15 SHREE NAVPRAKASH
CHS LTD OPP. AZAM SOCIETY
VEJALPUR ROAD JIVRAJ PARK,
AHMADABAD-380051
Co-Borrower: LAJJABEN
BHADRESHBHAI AUDICHYA
Gurantor:- PRATAP VIRSANGBHAI
TUR
Address:- M14 RATNAM FLATS NR
VASNA MUNICIPAL GARDEN VASNA
AHMADABAD -380007
LAN: 983870/
XSEMAMD00813344

Ahmedabad 20.02.2020
Rs.1,47,151.00
(Rupees One
Lakhs Forty
Seven Thousand
One Hundred
Fifty One Only)

25.10.2020

F LAT NO 101 ,
BLOCK,V, FIRST
FLOOR, RS NO.
949/1,OLD SURVEY
NO 949P1, AAGAM
99 RES IDENCY
PHASE1, SACHANA,
S A N A N D ( M ) ,
V I R A M G A M ,
A HM ED A B AD ,
GUJARAT -382150

Rs.8,63,379/-
Rs.86,337.90/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: MEHULKUMAR
PRAVINBHAI BAROT
Address-VILLAGE-KHATRAJ,TALUKA
-MEHMEDABAD,DISTRICT-KHEDA-
388421
Co-Borrower: SEEMABEN
MEHULBHAI BAROT
LAN: 740609/
XSEMAMD00617313

Ahmedabad 20.02.2020
Rs.8,85,162.00
(Rupees Eight
Lakhs Eighty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Sixty
Two Only)

21.10.2020 FLAT NO 940,
SHREENATH
RESIDENCY, NR.
KHATRAJ CHOKDI,
SURVEY NO 940,
TPS, NO.01, F P NO
391, KHATRAJ,
MEHMEDABAD,
KHEDA ,GUJARAT
-388421

Rs.9,69,570/-
Rs.96,957/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: NAYANKUMAR
HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR
Address-BLOCK NO-572, ADERS
NAGAR -1, OPP. SCHOOL, SAYAN
TAL.OLPAD, OLPAD, ANAND,
GUJARAT -395006
Co-Borrower: BHAGVATIBEN
NAYANKUMAR PARMAR, RAVI
BANSHILAL CHANDEL
LAN: 237233/
XSEMSUR00200998

Surat 20-02-2020
Rs.3,94,482.00
(Rupees Three
Lakhs Ninety
Four Thousand
Four Hundred
Eighty Two Only)

12-11-2020 FLAT NO.106,FIRST
FLOOR, UMA
RESIDENCY,SAYAN,
OLPAD, SURAT,
GUJARAT -

Rs.2,87,550/-
Rs.28,755/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: RAFIK RAGHU ANSARI
Address-44/2,97,KHANPURA 2 ND
FLOOR,MITHI KHADI NR SANJAY
CIRCLE, SURAT, SURAT CITY, SURAT,
GUJARAT -394210
Co-Borrower:
NABISAPARVEEN RAFIK ANSARI
Gurantor:- WAKIL MOJIM SHEKH
LAN: 1216946/
XSEMSUR00953080

Surat 20-02-2020
Rs.10,56,096.00
(Rupees Ten
Lakhs Fifty Six
Thousand Ninety
Only)

11-11-2020 PLOT NO.122, SN
RESIDENCY,,
HALDARU ROAD,,
SURAT, SURAT
CITY, SURAT-
KAMREJ ,GUJARAT
-394150

Rs.8,59,500/-
Rs.85,950/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: DEVKISAN BANSHILAL
CHANDEL
Address-PLOT NO.8,ROOM NO.-3,
ASHANAGAR-1, OPP. BALAJI KIRNA
STORE, B/H. HARI NAGAR UDHNA,
SURAT, TANTITHAIYA, ANAND,
GUJARAT -394210
Co-Borrower: SAROJBEN
DEVKISHAN CHANDEL
Gurantor:- HARDEV DALCHANDRA
CHANDLE
Address- PLOT NO.158, MAHADEV
NAGAR, B/H HARI NAGAR-2, UDHNA,
SURAT-394210
LAN: 515688/
XSEMSUR00430502

Surat 14-02-2020
Rs.9,44,136.00
(Rupees Nine
Lakhs Forty Four
Thousand One
Hundred Thirty
Six Only)

11-11-2020 BLOCK NO.319,
P L OT NO . 2 6 ,
MAHADEV VILLA,
M O J E :
TATITHAIYA,, TA.
PALSANA, DIST.
SURAT., SURAT,
GUJARAT -394210

Rs.6,50,000/-
Rs.65,000/-
Rs.10,000/-

15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: FIROJLIBHAI
CHHOTUBHAI THOBHANI
Address-101, CINEMA ROAD,
GRAIN MARKET ROAD,
GOVINDPRA, KALAVAD-15,
KALAVAD, JAMNAGAR-360021
Co-Borrower: SHAHENAJ
FIROJ THOBHANI
LAN: 512671/
XSEMRAJ00429387

Rajkot 20-02-2020
Rs.9,58,986.00
(Rupees Nine
Lakhs Fifty Eight
Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty
Six Only)

22-12-2020 R S NO. 72/P, PLOT
NO. 13 TO 19P,
FLAT NO. 202,
GALAXY TWINS
TOWER, WING B,
DIGVIJAY PARK,
M O T A V A D A ,
LODHIKA, RAJKOT-
360021

Rs.12,45,600/-
Rs.1,24,560/-
Rs.10,000/-

26.02.2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

19.02.2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower:SHAHBUDIN
CHHOTALAL THOBHANI
Address-VILL : KALAVAD,
TAL : KALAVAD, DIST :
JAMNAGAR 360021
Co-Borrower: AMINBHAI
SHAHBUDDINBHAI THOBHANI,
ASHRAFBEN SHABUDDINBHAI
THOBHANI, GULBANU
CHHOTALAL THOBHANI,
LAN: 513491/
XSEMRAJ00429091

Rajkot 20-02-2020
Rs.9,70,790.00
(Rupees Nine
Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Seven
Hundred Ninety
Only)

22-12-2020 R S NO. 72/P,
PLOT NO. 13 TO
19P, FLAT NO. 204,
GALAXY TWINS
TOWER, WING B,
DIGVIJAY PARK,
M O T A V A D A ,
L O D H I K A ,

RAJKOT-360021

Rs.12,45,600/-
Rs.1,24,560/-
Rs.10,000/-

26.02.2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

19.02.2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: NAVROJ
HAKIMBHAI CHANRNUYA
Address-PATEL FALI, MAIN
BAZAR,AT GRAIN MARKET
ROAD,TA KALAVAD, DIST
JAMNAGAR -360021
Co-Borrower: HAKIM
HUSAINBHAI CHARNIA,
SAMIRA NAVROJBHAI
CHARANIYA, RASIDABEN
HAKIMBHAI CHARANIYA
LAN: 513089/
XSEMRAJ00429467

Rajkot 20-02-2020
Rs.7,86,771.00
(Rupees Seven
Lakhs Eighty Six
Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy
One Only)

22-12-2020 R S NO. 72/P,
PLOT NO. 13 TO
19P, FLAT NO. 206,
GALAXY TWINS
TOWER, WING B,
DIGVIJAY PARK,
MOTA VADA,
LODHIKA,
RAJKOT-360021

Rs.1,24,560/-
26.02.2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

19.02.2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Branch:
Borrower: Kanahaiya
Raaghunath Sharma
Address-AT ABHILASHA
NAGAR,TA JHAGADIA,DIST
BHARUCH-393110
Co-Borrower: RADHADEVI
KANHAIYA SHARMA
Gurantor:- MISHAL ANJAN
MEHTA
Address:- A-293 NANDINI
PARK SOCIETY,OPP HDFC
BANK LINK ROAD,BHARUCH-
392001
LAN: 864663/
XSEMBAC00739527

BHARUCH 10-10-2019
Rs.11,38,350.00
(Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Thirty
Eight Thousand
Three Hundred
Fifty Only)

14-09-2020 SR NO.113 HOUSE
NO.50, GREEN
CITY, VILLAGE:-
JITALI, ANKLESVAR,
BHARUCH-393001

Rs.75,000/-
26.02.2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

19.02.2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Rs.12,45,600/-

Rs.10,000/-

Rs.7,50,000/-

Rs.10,000/-

Place :- Gujrat Date:- 29.01.2021 Sd/- Authorised Officer Mahindra Rural Housing Finance Limited

Branch:
Borrower: NIRMAL BHARATBHAI
PATEL
Address-MATAWALU FALIYU
SAYAMA TA KHAMBHAT DIST ANAND,
TARAPUR, ANAND, GUJARAT-388180
Co-Borrower: NEHALBEN
NAVINBHAI PATEL
LAN: 474183/
XSEMAMD00390264

Ahmedabad 20-02-2020
Rs.11,53,532.00
(Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Fifty Three
Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty
Two Only)

14-09-2020 SURVEY NO. 751,
TENEMENT NO. 28,
SANDALWOOD
RESIDENCY, MORAJ
ROAD,, TARAPUR,
ANAND.,,ANAND, ,
GUJARAT -388180

Rs.4,27,000/-
15-02-2021
Time 11.00 AM
12.00 Noon

05-02-2021
, 9.30 Am
To 6 PM

Rs.4,27,000/-

Rs.10,000/-


